Position

Sheriff'S Animal Services Officer
Il

Sheriff'S Animal Services Officer
Il

Sheriff'S Animal Services Officer
Il

Senior Office Assistant

Sheriff'S Animal Services Officer
Il

Sheriff'S Animal Services Officer
Il

Sheriff'S Animal Services Officer
Il

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Sheriff- Animal Control

Sheriff- Animal Control

Sheriff- Animal Control

Sheriff- Animal Control
Sheriff- Animal Control

Sheriff- Animal Control

Sheriff- Animal Control

Total Wages

$61,734

$59,269

$58,046

$42,086
$37,931

$25,530

$16,895

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$39,071
$38,297

$28,759

$15,274
$16,794

$9,816

$8,271



