Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sheriff'S Animal Services Officer		San Joaquin County	Sheriff- Animal Control	\$61,734	\$39,071
Sheriff'S Animal Services Officer		San Joaquin County	Sheriff- Animal Control	\$59,269	\$38,297
Sheriff'S Animal Services Officer		San Joaquin County	Sheriff- Animal Control	\$58,046	\$28,759
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Sheriff- Animal Control	\$42,086	\$15,274
Sheriff'S Animal Services Officer		San Joaquin County	Sheriff- Animal Control	\$37,931	\$16,794
Sheriff'S Animal Services Officer		San Joaquin County	Sheriff- Animal Control	\$25,530	\$9,816
Sheriff'S Animal Services Officer		San Joaquin County	Sheriff- Animal Control	\$16,895	\$8,271